Hessische Rangliste: 2024

discipline gender category calculated-on

Foil Women's ui15 Individual 16.08.2024. 13:11
nationtype samepoints transferred points

2010 - 2013

rank initial clubs

1 0,45 0,45 LOBE MANGA Aurelia
2 0,37 0,37 ALTUNTAS Su Helen

3 0,310,31 WIEDENROTH Leana
4 0,28 0,28 MOLLE Luise

5 0,21 0,21 BRANDAU Lou

6 0,18 0,18 WICK Clara-Maria

7 0,150,15 ZHONG Kayla

8
8

0,14 0,14 GUZMAN PAGELS Carla Lucia GER

0,14 0,14 DIEHL Selma
10 0,110,211 HULSE Lina
10 0,110,11 COSKUN Talya
12 0,1 0,1 AMMELBURGER Sophie
12 0,1 0,1 LINDNER Luisa
14 0,090,09 LODDE Annabelle
15 0,070,07 HAHN Valeria
16 0,050,05 MARENBACH Alma
16 0,050,05 BERGMANN Vanessa
18 0,030,03 BEHRENS Annabelle
19 0,020,02 EBERLE Franziska
19 0,020,02 TURKIS Isabela
19 0,020,02 GREISER Carla
19 0,020,02 EL KHALFI Yasmina

GER HE TG Ddérnigheim
GER HE Darmstadter FC
GER HE Darmstédter FC
GER HE MTV Giessen

GER HE Darmstédter FC
GER HE VFL Marburg FA
GER HE FC Offenbach, (HE SKG Oberhdchstadt)
HE FS TV Langen

GER HE MTV Giessen

GER HE FS TV Langen

GER HE FC Offenbach

GER HE FS TV Langen

GER HE SKG Oberhéchstadt, (HE Homburger TG)
GER HE MTV Giessen

GER HE MTV Giessen

GER HE TG Dérnigheim
GER HE FC Russelsheim
GER HE SKG Oberhochstadt
GER HE TV Dieburg

GER COL HE TV Dieburg

GER HE TG Hanau

GER HE TG Hanau

2011
2011
2012
2010
2012
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2012
2010
2012
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010

title city date group pointrule replaced deleted
Offene Marburger
1 Stadtmeisterschaften Marburg GER 16.11.2024 17.11.2024 U15 2 Qu-D
2 ,'?A':ir?glde”e Maske von Maintal-Démigheim GER 08.02.2025 09.02.2025 U152  Qu-D HL
3 BergstralRen-Turnier Weinheim GER 15.03.2025 16.03.2025 U15 2 Qu-C
. ) Qu-D
Hessische Meisterschaft Hessen GER --.--.---- uis1 320/16m
Hessische Meisterschaft Hessen GER --.--.---- ui7 2 Qu-D
320/16m
TFC-Jugend-Cup Hanau GER -—-.-ie-- —ee- U152 Qu-D
C o 320/16m
Ml . . L L Qu-C
VS-Mobel-Cup Tauberbischofsheim GER --.--. - uis2 320/16m
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